Issuing

Major Region Authority
Site Specific

No KCR CO

No SWR CO

No SER CO

No SER CO

No SER CO

No SLR CO

No SWR CO

No SER CO

No KCR CO

General Permit Covered Facility

No SLR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No KCR CoO

No SWR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR EPMT

Issued Permits List Date From: 10/08/2015 - Date To: 10/14/2015

Facility
Name

Alma Sewage Treatment
Lagoon
Celebration Cove POA -
WWTF
FML Sand, LLC-Brewer

Quarry
Lakewood Mobile Home Park

LEAD-M, The Oaks, LLC
MASSAS CREEK MHP
Ozark Trails RV Park WWTF

SMITH AND COMPANY
LANDFARM

Tyson Poultry Inc Sedalia
Service Center

605 Mueller Road

Al Parsons

Arbors of Rockwood
CALL2ALL - CHAPEL/
YWAM

Cambury

CEMO Rail Facility
Disabled American Veterans
Disney Lake RTP

Dollar General #02815
Duck Pond Reclamation
Project

French-Davis Collision
Gilster Mary Lee Corp
Hampton Inn - Wentzville
Bluffs

Johnny Hoover

Permit
Number

MO0048097

MO0126527

MO0138118

MOO0085341

MO0126314
MO0115177
MO0127752

MO0132837

MO0095290

MORAO07247
MORAO07337
MORAO07338
MORAO07332

MORAO07341
MORAO07315
MORAO07344
MORAO07323
MORAO07345
MOG050069

MORAO07330
MORAO07314
MORAO07320

MORAO07339

Permit
Action

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New

New
New

New

New

Modification
County Date

Lafayette
Stone
Perry
Crawford

Crawford
Warren
Camden

Stoddard

Pettis

St. Charles
Pulaski

St. Louis
Jackson

St. Louis
Howell
Jackson
Linn
Vernon
Henry

Christian
Perry
St. Charles

Morgan

Issue
Date

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/13/2015

10/13/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/13/2015
10/12/2015

10/14/2015
10/08/2015
10/14/2015
10/09/2015
10/14/2015
10/13/2015

10/12/2015
10/08/2015
10/09/2015

10/13/2015



No KCR EPMT JOURNEY CHURCH

No NER EPMT Lecar-2 Subdivision

No KCR EPMT Menards Belton

No KCR EPMT Menrads Independence

No NER EPMT Merial

No KCR EPMT MP 29 St. Joe Subdivision

No SWR EPMT Ozark East Elementary

No SWR EPMT Ozark North Elementary

No SWR EPMT Ozark South Elementary

No SWR EPMT Ozark West Elementary

No SLR EPMT QuikTrip #643

No SER EPMT Southeast MO State - Greek
Housing

No SWR EPMT SRC East Springfield
Industrial Devel.

No SLR EPMT Starbucks

No SWR EPMT Superior Rents

No SLR EPMT Tesson Ferry McDonald's

No SWR EPMT Will Eigsti Farm

Non-NPDES - Construction for Wastewater Treatment
No NER CO Kirksville WWTP
No NER (6{0) Windsor Place WWTF

General Permit Covered Facility - Construction
No SER CO Touchdown Ridge subdivision

MORAO07336
MORAO07331
MORAO07319
MORAO07334
MORAO07194
MORAO07313
MORAO07326
MORAO07324
MORAO07325
MORAO07327
MORAO07329
MORAO07268

MORAO07328
MORAO07321
MORAO07335

MORAO07346
MORAO07318

CP0001609
CP0001754

MOGC00051

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New

New
New

New
New

New

Jackson
Cole
Cass
Platte
Callaway
Platte
Christian
Christian
Christian
Christian
St. Charles
Cape

Greene
St. Louis
Jasper

St. Louis
Polk

Adair
Cooper

Cape

10/13/2015
10/12/2015
10/09/2015
10/12/2015
10/14/2015
10/08/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/08/2015

10/12/2015
10/09/2015
10/13/2015

10/14/2015
10/09/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015



